
(Rev 1/23)

www.designformfurnishings.com          888.922.FORM www.designformfurnishings.com          888.922.FORM

Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Steel frame construction featuring a 
shell upholstered seat. 

ANTO-BS
ANTO-CS 

Metal Finish Option A 
Faux Leather Option A 
Leather Option B

Steel

Antonio Stool

Dimensions

19.25
20.5
41.25
30.5
16.5x15.75

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Bar Stool

19.25
20.5
34.75
24
16.5x15.75

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size

Counter Stool


